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Sept. 3 - Oct. 2, 2011

SHARK ENCOUNTER 
Come face-to-face with some of the most fearsome creatures on the 
planet

FAIRVIEW FARMS
Where else can you learn to be a cowboy, milk a goat, shear a sheep, see 
the birth of a baby animal and visit an incredible urban farm? It’s the best 
farm you’ll ever see

CARNIVAL
Filled with more than 70 exciting rides & 40 fun-filled family games

FOOD
Deep-fried, on-a-stick, battered, breaded, dipped in chocolate...’Nuff said

JURASSIC PLANET 
Giant prehistoric creatures lurk behind every corner – a dino-spectacular

OUR BODY: LIVE HEALTHY
Offers a fascinating look at the mysteries of human anatomy with 50 
preserved bodies and organs (Additional fee: ages 12 & younger must be 
accompanied by an adult)

Pure. Entertainment.
Sat., Sept. 3 The Ohio Players   

Rose Royce   Lakeside

Sun., Sept. 4 Gloria Trevi

Mon., Sept. 5 The Beach Boys    Pablo Cruise

Thurs., Sept. 8 Monster Truck Madness

Fri., Sept. 9  En Vogue    Salt-N-Pepa 
The Emotions

Sat., Sept. 10 OneRepublic

Sun., Sept. 11 Xtreme Muzik The Tour starring  Big 
& Rich and Gretchen Wilson with 
special guest Cowboy Troy

Thurs., Sept. 15    TBA

Fri., Sept. 16 WAR

Sat., Sept. 17 Miranda Cosgrove 

Sun., Sept. 18 MARIACHI USA® Fiesta

Thurs., Sept. 22 Doobie Brothers 

Fri., Sept. 23 Tower of Power    Average White Band

Sat., Sept. 24 Michael McDonald & Boz Scaggs 

Sun., Sept. 25 REO Speedwagon & Styx 

Thurs., Sept. 29 Demolition Derby
Presented by Jeffrey Scott® Fine Magnetics

Fri., Sept. 30   LeAnn Rimes with special guests        
Kellie Pickler & Gloriana

Sat., Oct. 1 ASA World Championships of 
Freestyle Motocross

Sun., Oct. 2 Earth, Wind & Fire

L . A .  C O U N T Y  FA I R
Presented by:

Acts & Attractions 
begin at 7:30 p.m.

and are subject to change 
without notice. Tickets available 

at Ticketmaster locations, 
ticketmaster.com and

Fairplex credentials offi ce
(909) 865-4070.

Fair admission is not included 
in the price of concert tickets.
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San Dimas Day at the Fair
Friday, Sept. 16

FREE Fair admission
with 5 Ralphs private label 

canned products
A portion of your donation will go back to your community

One FREE admission with five Ralphs private label canned 
products. Valid Friday, Sept. 16, noon-6 p.m. only. Not valid 

with any other offers. No cash value.

FREE ADMISSION ON SAN DIMAS DAY 
WITH 5 RALPHS PRIVATE LABEL CANNED PRODUCTS


